Over 50 Years of
Filtration Experience
East Coast Filter, Inc. • 560 Washington Street Suite 3 • Wrentham, MA 02093
Phone: 877-ANY-FILTER • Fax: 888-ANY-FILTER • www.eastcoastfilter.com
Features
• Micron ratings from 1 to 200
• All Industry standard and custom sizes available
• Broad chemical compatibility

Containments
Within  Its Depth
Ordering Information
Example: PES5P2SH
PE PO HT PTFE Size Diam. Length
PES = Polyester Singed 1 1 1 1 P1 = 7.06" 16.5" S = Galvanized Steel H = Handle (Standard on all Ring Style Bags)
POG = Polypropylene Glazed 3 3 5 5 P2 = 7.06" 32.0" SS = Stainless Steel EB = Edge Binding
HT = Nomex 5 5 10 10 P3 = 4.12" 8.0" PP = Polypropylene Ring A = Auto Seams
PTFE = Teflon 10 10 25 25 P4 = 4.12" 14.0" T = Titanium TTA = Turn, Top Stitch, Auto Seam
25 25 50 50 P5 = 4.12" 24.0" P = P Flange RC = Reverse Collar
50 50 75 75 P7 = 5.50" 15.0" F = F Flange SB = Spun Bond Cover
75 75 100 100 P8 = 5.50" 21.0" OSS = OSS MC = Mesh Cover
100 100 200 P9 = 5.50" 31.0" DS = Draw String WE = Fully Welded Construction (Size #1 & #2)
200 200 P11 = 8.50" 16.0" NR = No Ring
P12 = 8.50" 30.0"
C1 = 7.31" 16.5"
C2 = 7.31" 32.5"
RP-1 = 8.0" 30.0"
RP-2 = 8.0" 40.0"
PC-1 = 9.0" 20.0"
PC-2 = 9.0" 30.0"
X1 = 4.35" 8.0"
X2 = 4.35" 14.0"
X01 = 6.0" 22.0"
Media
Micron Rating Bag Diameter